
 

 

ABIQUIU ELEMENTARY 
School Contact Information 

Revised January 15, 2022 

 

Phone Mailing Address Physical Address 
Phone:  (505) 685-4457 

Admin Cell:   

Fax:  (505) 685-4644 

Hwy 84 Gate 21342 

Abiquiu NM 87510 

Hwy 84 Gate 21342 

Abiquiu NM 87510 

 

Administration and School Support Staff 

Clifford Tompson Principal clifford.tompson@k12espanola.org  

Matilda Gallegos Office Manager matilda.gallegos@k12espanola.org  

Clarissa Mondragon Nurse clarissa.mondragon@k12espanola.org  

 

Teachers and Educational Support Staff 

Daniela Romero Teacher K daniela.romero@k12espanola.org  

Deborah Barbe Teacher 1 deborah.barbe@k12espanola.org  

Joan Davidge Teacher 2 joan.davidge@k12espanola.org  

Stacie Willard Teacher 3/4 stacie.willard@k12espanola.org  

Marjolene Tadlip Teacher 5/6 marjolene.tadlip@k12espanola.org  

Rebecca Chornenky Teacher Art rebecca.chornenky@k12espanola.org  

Ruby Atencio Teacher Spanish ruby.atencio@k12espanola.org  

Edith Allison Teacher Special Ed edith.allison@k12espanola.org  

Alexandra Jaramillo EA Library [LT SUB] alexandra.jaramillo@k12espanola.org  

Marcy Vigil COTA Contractor marcy.vigil@k12espanola.org  

Kaycee Hinckley Occupational Therapist Contractor kaycee.hinckley@k12espanola.org  

Beth Grimm Physical Therapist Contractor beth.grimm@k12espanola.org  

Dayna Sandoval Physical Therapy Assistant  dayna.sandoval@k12espanola.org  

Alice Meador School Psychologist Contractor alice.meador@k12espanola.org  

Melissa Sandoval SLP melissa.sandoval@k12espanola.org  

Amanda Gurule Social Worker amanda.lopez@k12espanola.org  
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